
JG Craig Under 15 Fixtures - January, 2016 

  SOUTH GROUP   
 

ROUND 1 : Tuesday January 5, 2016 
 

MOORABBIN v BRIGHTON 

MALVERN v CAULFIELD 

OAKLEIGH v ELSTERNWICK 

BYE: ORMOND  

ROUND 2 : Wednesday January 6, 2016 

BRIGHTON v MALVERN 

CAULFIELD v OAKLEIGH 

ORMOND v MOORABBIN 

BYE: ELSTERNWICK 3 

ROUND 3: Thursday, January 7, 2016 

OAKLEIGH v BRIGHTON 

ELSTERNWICK v CAULFIELD 

MALVERN v ORMOND 

BYE: MOORABBIN 6 

ROUND 4: Sunday, January 10, 2016 

BRIGHTON v ELSTERNWICK 

ORMOND v OAKLEIGH 

MOORABBIN v MALVERN 

BYE: CAULFIELD 2 

ROUND 5: Tuesday, January 12, 2016 

CAULFIELD v BRIGHTON 

ELSTERNWICK v ORMOND 

OAKLEIGH v MOORABBIN 

BYE: MALVERN 5 

ROUND 6: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 

ORMOND v CAULFIELD 

MOORABBIN v ELSTERNWICK 

MALVERN v OAKLEIGH 

BYE: BRIGHTON 1 

ROUND 7: Thursday , January 14, 2016 

BRIGHTON v ORMOND 

CAULFIELD v MOORABBIN 

ELSTERNWICK v MALVERN 

BYE: OAKLEIGH 

Quarter Finals: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 

Semi Finals: Thursday, January 21, 2016 

Final: Sunday, January 24, 2016 

 


